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  Cashiers Office 
5115 Oak St 
Administrative Center 112 
Kansas City, Mo 64110 
Phone: 816-235-1365 
Fax: 816-235-5510 
 

Student
Name:   Aakash Raj Chittimalla February 12, 2023 11:09 PM

ID:   16319926
Term:   2022 Fall Semester

Fees and Charges Charges Credits Status of Charges
Graduate Educ Fee Non Res 3,997.35  This fee has been paid.
International Student Insuranc 1,062.00  This fee has been paid.
Graduate Cluster Fee - SCE 940.50  This fee has been paid.
Grad Writing & Prof Develop Fe 25.00  This fee has been paid.
Student Life Fee 647.60  This fee has been paid.
Information Technology Fee 155.70  This fee has been paid.
Non Res Graduate Educ Fee 6,322.95  This fee has been paid.
International Student Srvc Fee 100.00  This fee has been paid.
Bookstore Charge 73.23  This fee has been paid.
TOTAL 13,324.33   
Credits and Payments   Payment Details
Dean International Scsp NR A  -4,000.00  
Online Payment - Echeck  -9,324.33  
TOTAL  -13,324.33  

This student is enrolled in 9 credit hours.

This document is provided for information purposes only.


